
1 x
2 x
3 x
4

5 x
6 x
7 x

8

9 x
10 x
11

12

13 x
14 x
15 x
16 x
17 x

18 x

19 x

20 x

21

22 x

23 x

24 x

25 x

26 x

27 x

28

29 x

30 x

31 x
32 x

33

34 x

35 x

36 x

37 x

38 x

39 x

40 x

41

42 x

43

NUMMER STANDPLÄTZE LÄRMSCHUTZ

Adolf-Damaschke-Straße

Albert-Schweitzer-Straße (Grundschule)

Am Triftenteich/Goebenstraße (Sportplatz)

Am Vogelsberg/Wehrenboldstraße

An der Gräfte (Gaststätte)

An der Vogelseher  (Wendehammer)

Auf dem Kelm (VEW-Haus)

Auf dem Kelm (Wendehammer)

Auf dem Kelm/Zum Dahl

Bahnstra.ße  47

Bahnunterführung/Kreuzstraße

Baukelweg/ Preußenstraße  (REWE)

Bebelstraße  (Seniorenheim)

Blücherstraße / Bebelstraße

Brückenkamp  (GWA Wertstoffhof)

Brucknerstraße (Wendehammer)

Camminer  Weg/Lutherstraße

Dahlienweg/ Asternweg

Diebecker Weg

Dorfstraße/ Münsterstraße

Dortmunder  Straße (Parkplatz Stadthotel)

Döttelbeckstraße/ Reuterstraße

Dürerstraße / Bismarckstraße

Eichendorffstraße (Spielplatz)

Ernst-Becker-Straße 36

Feuerbachweg

Friedrichstraße (Nikolaus-Groß-Schule)

Gahmenerkamp74

Grünberger  Straße/Görlitzer Straße

Heinrich-lmig-Straße/lm Drubbel  (Marktplatz)

Heinrichstraße / Friedhof straße

Heinrichstraße/Zum Karrenbusch

Hermannweg/Königsheide

Hirtenweg44532Lünen

Holtgrevenstraße/Spormeckerplatz (Kindergarten)

Hülshof /In  der Geist

Im Geistwinkel/Römerweg

Im Lohfeld/Zum  Pier

In den Hummelsknäppen

In der Geist/Virchowstraße

Josef-Rethmann-Straße (WBL-Wertstoffhof)

Josefstraße  (Turnhalle)

Kanne im  Geistwinckel



44 x

45 x

46 x

47

48

49 x
50 x
51 x
52 x
53

54

55 x
56 x
57 x
58 x
59 x
60 x
61

62 x
63 x
64 x
65 x
66 x
67 x
68

69 x
70

71 x
72 x
73 x
74 x
75

76 x
77 x
78 x
79 x
80 x
81 x
82 x

Karl-Marsiske-Straße/Rudolf straße

Kleine Laake/Kreuzstraße

Königslandwehr/ Am Rothenbach

Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Höhe Im Stockey

Konrad-Adenauer-Straße, Höhe Schorlemmerskamp

Kreisstraße/Grüner Weg  (Sportplatz)

Kreisstraße/ Niederadener Straße

Kupferstraße 32

Landwehr/ Am Steinkreuz

luisenhüttenstraße (DRK-Seniorenwohnanlage)

Marie-Juchacz-Straße (AWO-Caffee Lippeaue)

Moltkestraße: (Friedrich-Ebert-Schule)

Norbertstraße / Ludwigs traße

Oskar-Schulz-Straße/ Dorfstraße

Preußenstraße  (Feuerwache)

Preußenstraße/ Alter Postweg

Querstraße  (Schule)

Rathenaustraße/Viktoriastraße

Reichsweg (Barbara-Kirche)

Reichsweg 67

Rudolph-Nagell-Straße (Buswendeschleife)

Schulstraße  (DRK-Kindergarten)

Schützenstraße (Parkplatz Lidl)

Schützenstraße (AWO Bildung u. lernen gGmbH)

Sedanstraße  (Parkplatz'Friedhof)

Seelhuve/ Am Triftenteich

Stadttorstraße (Unterführung)

Steinstraße/Thomas-Mann-Straße

Süggelstraße / Bebelstraße  (Heinrich-Bußmann-Schule)

Taubenweg./Emil-Stade-Platz

Von-Born-Straße/Münsterstraße

Von-Wieck-Straße (Schlachthof)

Wehrenboldstraße (Bahnunterführung)

Westfaliastraße/ Augustastraße

Westfaliastraße 74

Wethmar Mark

Wethmar Mark/Möllmanns Feld

Wilhelm-Meier-Straße

Yorckstraße  (Marktplatz)
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